

## Love Rodeo Drive Luxury Shopping Launching The Sweetest Drawing in Summer 2025

Recruiting for Good helps companies find professionals to fund Girl Cause; rewards referrals with luxury shopping gift cards and entry for sweet fashion drawing

SANTA MONICA, CA, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Recruiting for Good (R4G) is a value driven staffing agency that delivers companies employment solutions by finding talented professionals and generates proceeds to fund girl cause, meaningful parties, and sweet nonprofits.

In an effort to fund Girls Design Tomorrow mentoring program; Recruiting for Good is making fundraising fun by rewarding referrals with luxury shopping and the sweetest 'Rodeo Drive' fashion drawing in Summer 2025.

Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes before March 1st, 2025; and

earn exclusive entry for Le Fashion Games ('Win Rodeo Drive Luxury Fashion You Love').

According to Recruiting for Good Sweet Founder, Carlos Cymerman, "We're rewarding The Sweetest Luxury Fashion Paris to LA. If you love to own The World's best brands this is perfect for you!"

Paris to LA!

**About** 

LOVE TO OWN THE SWEETEST LUXURY FASHION? JOIN THE CLUB! PARTICIPATE IN RECRUITING FOR GOOD CAUSES BEFORE MARCH 1, 2025 ENTER SWEET DRAWING SUMMER 2025 WIN RODEO DRIVE FASHION YOU LOVE BLINGS+HANDBAGS+SWEET HEELS! PLAY TO OWN PARIS TO LA!

Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes to Help

Drawing www.LeFashionGames.com Play to Own

Fund Girls Design Tomorrow; earn luxury shopping

gift card and exclusive entry to The Sweetest Fashion

Love Luxury Fashion and Supporting Girls? Join The Club! Participate in Recruiting for Good

Causes to help fund Girls Design Tomorrow mentoring program. Earn The Sweetest Mix & Match Luxury Shopping Gift Cards for The World's Best Designers.

<u>www.FashionLovesFreedom.com</u> Paris to LA!

Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes before March 2025 and earn exclusive entry for The Sweetest Shopping Drawing; "Win Rodeo Drive Luxury Fashion You Love.' Happening in Summer 2025.

<u>www.LeFashionGames.com</u> Play to Own Paris to LA!

Since 1998, staffing agency Recruiting for Good (R4G) has been delivering sweet employment solutions and helping companies find talented professionals they love in Accounting/Finance, Engineering, Information Technology, Marketing, and Operations. And Recruiting for



Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes to Help Fund Girls Design Tomorrow; earn luxury shopping gift card and exclusive entry to The Sweetest Fashion Drawing www.LeFashionGames.com Play to Own Paris to LA!

Good generates proceeds to fund Girls Design Tomorrow, and Nonprofits! To learn more visit: <a href="https://www.RecruitingforGood.com">www.RecruitingforGood.com</a> Good for You + Community Too!



Love Luxury Fashion? Join
The Sweetest Club!"
Carlos Cymerman, Sweet
Founder, Recruiting for Good

Recruiting for Good makes fundraising fun and rewarding; participate in Recruiting for Good Causes to earn donations for favorite nonprofit, and the sweetest rewards (Fine Dining, Luxury Shopping, VIP Tix) <a href="https://www.RecruitingforGoodCauses.com">www.RecruitingforGoodCauses.com</a> Good for You + Community Too!

Recruiting for Good Founder, Carlos Cymerman created Girls Design Tomorrow™ in 2020; a meaningful leadership development program. Tweens are invited to participate in community gigs, and create social causes/clubs. To learn more visit <a href="www.GirlsDesignTomorrow.com">www.GirlsDesignTomorrow.com</a> Passion + Purpose + Play!

Carlos Cymerman
Recruiting for Good
+1 310-395-4497
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram



Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes to Help Fund Girls Design Tomorrow; earn luxury shopping gift card and exclusive entry to The Sweetest Fashion Drawing www.FashionLovesFreedom.com Paris to LA



Participate in Recruiting for Good Causes to Help Fund Girls Design Tomorrow; earn luxury shopping gift card and exclusive entry to The Sweetest Fashion Drawing www.FashionLovesFreedom.com Paris to LA



Recruiting for Good created and is funding meaningful leadership development program for tweens www.GirlsDesignTomorrow.com Passion + Purpose + Play!

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.